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(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation

March 2019

File Number: 0000233214

Service: Full Power FM
Filing Status: Active

Submit Date: 12/15/2023 @ Lead Call Sign: \A/295B\W @ FRN: 0004349460

Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted @ Status Date: 12/18/2023

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No

filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
PRIORITY RADIO, INC. Reverend Steve Hare  +1 (302) 540- steveharenow@gmail.  Not-for-Profit
Doing Business As: PRIORITY 2207 CONCORD 5690 com
RADIO, INC. PIKE

BOX 269

WILMINGTON, DE

19803

United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type

Cary S. Tepper
Communications Counsel
Tepper Law Firm, LLC

Cary S. Tepper

4900 Auburn Avenue
Suite 100

Bethesda, MD 20814
United States

+1(301) 718-1818  tepperlaw@aol.com Legal Representative

Details

Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation

2023-12-14 0004349460

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
WXHL-FM 73763 0000222233
W265BG 141390 0000222234
W201BE 76995 0000222235
W294BN 37037 0000222236
WXRG 767399 0000222237
W246AQ 84808 0000222238
KCGO 766333 0000222239
W220CT 93022 0000222240
W297CA 151209 0000222241



Certification

Attachments

WVBH

W215BC

W237CD

W276CW

WSRY

W206BZ

W295BW

W278AK

W206BY

WRGO

WXHM

Section

89740

91071

141376

141366

21621

90134

92807

85656

92612

768530

172314

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000222242
0000222243
0000222244
0000222245
0000222246
0000222247
0000222248
0000222249
0000222250
0000222251

0000222252

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Reverend Steve Hare
representative of the above-named applicant for the President
Authorization(s) specified above.

12/15/2023
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