

# (REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000233214** 

Filing Status: Active

Submit Date: 12/15/2023 | Lead Call Sign: W295BW | FRN: 0004349460

Service: Full Power FM Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Status: Accepted

Status Date: 12/18/2023

#### General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

#### **Applicant** Information

#### **Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information**

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
PRIORITY RADIO, INC. Doing Business As: PRIORITY RADIO, INC.	Reverend Steve Hare 2207 CONCORD PIKE BOX 269 WILMINGTON, DE 19803 United States	+1 (302) 540- 5690	steveharenow@gmail. com	Not-for-Profit

### Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Cary S. Tepper Communications Counsel Tepper Law Firm, LLC	Cary S. Tepper 4900 Auburn Avenue Suite 100 Bethesda, MD 20814 United States	+1 (301) 718-1818	tepperlaw@aol.com	Legal Representative

#### Consummation **Notification Details**

#### **Details**

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2023-12-14	0004349460

#### **Consummate the Following Authorizations:**

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
WXHL-FM	73763	0000222233	
W265BG	141390	0000222234	
W201BE	76995	0000222235	
W294BN	37037	0000222236	
WXRG	767399	0000222237	
W246AQ	84808	0000222238	
KCGO	766333	0000222239	
W220CT	93022	0000222240	
W297CA	151209	0000222241	

WVBH	89740	0000222242
W215BC	91071	0000222243
W237CD	141376	0000222244
W276CW	141366	0000222245
WSRY	21621	0000222246
W206BZ	90134	0000222247
W295BW	92807	0000222248
W278AK	85656	0000222249
W206BY	92612	0000222250
WRGO	768530	0000222251
WXHM	172314	0000222252

## Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Reverend Steve Hare President  12/15/2023

### **Attachments**

Information not provided.